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Number of Women Faculty and Faculty from Under Represented Racial/Ethnic Groups at Assistant Professor, Associate Professor and Professor

Women Faculty

Under Represented Minorities

STEM/SBES Department

Agricultural Science

# Tenure Track
or Tenured
Faculty

%

Rank in the 14 STEM/SBES Departments (Fall 2016)

# %

Includes administrators who hold positions in these departments but not non-tenure track faculty (lecturers, adjuncts, etc.).




Overview of MSU STEM/SBES Diversity Data Fall 2016

Fall 2016

STEM & SBES STEM SBES JCSET

70

60

50

4

o

w
o

2

o

1

o

m Female percentages Not Tenure Track [ |

Figure 1: Female Percentages by category (STEM & SBES, STEM, SBES, J6$all 20BE3))
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Overall Female Percentages 2013-2016
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Figure2: Overall Percentage of Female Faculty at MSU-2018



